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Andrew Nigel Brown

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Andrew Nigel Brown
Postcode W1W 5PF

Date of birth May 1951

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
APPYQUOTE LTD 13910452
TRADESSERVE LTD 11673088
ALMONDSBURY UK LIMITED 05384052
ALMONDSBURY UK LIMITED 05384052
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
VUKA INNOVATION LTD 12973745
BUILDING INNOVATION 11342596
MANAGEMENT LTD

RICHMOND GROUP OF 01656984
INDEPENDENT MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS(THE)

SYNCREATE LIMITED 09176998
SAHER (UK) LIMITED 09010388
XSA LIFESCIENCES LIMITED 08530933
GROWTH INNOVATORS GROUP LIFE 07547633
SCIENCES LTD

GROWTH INNOVATORS GROUP 07547606
CORPORATE NOMINEES LIMITED

GROWTH INNOVATORS GROUP 07444806
LIMITED

CARBON ZERO LTD 06116808
EXECS4GROWTH LIMITED 07272265
XSA LIMITED 06925861
SEEN MOBILE MEDIA LIMITED 04880267
ESSENTIAL ADDRESS LTD 06429621

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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BSC

905966263

905966263
167-169 Great Portland Street

5th Floor

London
British

App. Date
11/02/2022
07/04/2021
07/03/2005

07/03/2005

App. Date
26/10/2020
14/01/2020

11/05/2019
15/08/2014
24/04/2014
16/05/2013
19/05/2011
19/05/2011
09/05/2011
26/11/2010
03/06/2010
05/06/2009
09/01/2009

16/11/2007

Res. Date

Res. Date
28/10/2021

20/07/2021

07/12/2022
22/10/2014
30/01/2016
20/05/2013

30/01/2016

25/02/2008

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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ESSENTIAL ADDRESS LTD
ALMONDSBURY NETWORK
SERVICES LIMITED
ALMONDSBURY NETWORK
SERVICES LIMITED
THREEBIGDOGS LIMITED

THREEBIGDOGS LIMITED

SEEN MOBILE MEDIA LIMITED
MARINE TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS
LIMITED

MARINE TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS
LIMITED

BUSINESS REALISATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06429621
06276615

06276615

06230026

06230026

04880267

04802862

04802862

03573912

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905966263

16/11/2007 10/01/2008 Director
12/06/2007 07/08/2008 Director

12/06/2007 07/08/2008 Company

Secretary
27/04/2007 Company

Secretary
27/04/2007 Director
28/08/2003 Director
18/06/2003 Director
18/06/2003 Company

Secretary
02/06/1998 Director



